Ogdélnopolskie Zawody w Chodzie Sportowym Warszawa

WARSZAWA, 16.05.2021

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
10000 m chéd mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 1

NOWAK Mateusz
GOLAWSKI Robert
MORAWCZYNSKI Konrad
DROBIK Kacper
CZERSKI Krzysztof
PRZESTRZELSKI Szymon
PORYZINSKI Mateusz
ADAMCZYK Maciej
SOLKOWSKI Damian
WROBEL Oskar
SZAROTA Jakub
WALENDZIK Seweryn
GOLAWSKI Janusz
HARASINSKI Ryszard
GAWRONSKI Marek

KOBIETY/WOMEN
3000 metrow chéd kobiet
Bieg 1/ 1

KOLASA Agnieszka
PIOTROWSKA Laura
NIEWIERKO Maria
GADOMSKA-DZIECIOL
LOBACZ Patrycja

ZIOL KOWSKA Wiktoria
MACIEJEWSKA Hanna
MADANOWSKA Maja
KAMINSKA Laura
ZIOLKOWSKA Katarzyna
LISIECKA Angelika
FLIS Gabriela
OSSOWSKA Patrycja
WILCZYNSKA Kinga

5000 m chéd kobiet
Bieg 1/ 1
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CYMBALINSKA Ewelina
DROZDEK Marcelina
ZASADA Marta
ZADRAG Matgorzata

MORAWCZYNSKA Jolanta

TARNOWSKA Karolina
WOJTCZAK Paulina
GORNICKA Karolina
SOSZYNSKA Martyna
JANECZEK Amelia

96.05.06
98.04.07
75.10.27
06.04.05
80.05.25
03.08.16
05.05.05
05.07.28
99.01.27
03.08.17
79.04.13
05.07.18
66.03.26
56.07.19
74.08.17

72.04.10
08.05.15
83.07.19
74.02.23
77.05.21
06.04.13
07.06.12
07.10.31
06.09.24
81.03.27
74.12.07
07.03.02
06.01.30
06.02.14

04.11.06
00.10.23
04.09.21
05.01.05
68.03.22
03.08.01
05.05.20
05.09.07
04.02.21
05.10.17

UKS Skoczek Skoki

WLKS Nowe Iganie
MUKLA Debica Korzeniowski.pl
RK Athletics Warszawa

KS Ultra Team t6dz

WLKS Nowe Iganie

MKS Bank BS Ptonsk

UKS Herkules Sulejowek
WLKS Nowe Iganie
UMLKS START Wieruszow
RK Athletics Warszawa
UKS Herkules Sulejowek
WLKS Nowe Iganie

KS Ultra Team t6dz

RK Athletics Warszawa

RK Athletics Warszawa
MKS Bank BS Ptonsk
RK Athletics Warszawa
RK Athletics Warszawa
RK Athletics Warszawa
LKS Vectra Wioctawek
UKS Herkules Sulejowek
KM Aktywni Sochaczew
UKS Herkules Sulejowek
RK Athletics Warszawa
RK Athletics Warszawa
KM Aktywni Sochaczew
MKS Bank BS Ptonisk
MKS Bank BS Plorisk

WLKS Nowe Iganie

AZS-AWF Warszawa

LKS Vectra Wioctawek

OKS Skra Warszawa

MUKLA Debica Korzeniowski.pl
MKS Unia Hrubieszéw

LKS Vectra Wioctawek

MKS Bank BS Plorisk

WLKS Nowe Iganie

WLKS Nowe Iganie

132
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44:48.48
46:56.89
52:30.73
53:20.24
53:35.87
54:11.80
55:14.39
55:14.44
1:00:11.73
1:00:23.15
1:02:03.49
1:02:33.34
1:02:57.82
1:04:41.62
1:04:44.82

18:17.65
19:02.22
19:32.25
19:40.03
19:45.33
19:47.26
20:22.34
20:28.66
20:30.82
20:33.45
21:06.00
21:28.08
23:23.47
23:41.61

25:39.66
27:09.72
27:35.43
28:07.10
28:11.86
28:44.33
32:01.34
32:49.69
32:59.80
33:12.06

PB.

PB

PB
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